
Customisable office  
space from 18,000 sq ft  
available autumn 2021
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A prime London location, moments from  
Liverpool Street Station in the heart of Spitalfields

PRIVATE RECEPTION 
OPPORTUNITY

WELLNESS SUITE AND LUXURY  
END OF TRIP FACILITIES

TYPICAL FLOOR PLATE
 21,200 SQ FT

EXPANSIVE ROOF GARDENS
6,000 SQ FT

7,800 SQ FT
BUILDING RECEPTION

TERRACES
ON EVERY FLOOR

1:8 
OCCUPANCY DENSITY

127,156 SQ FT REMAINING
AUTUMN 2021 DELIVERY



The Office Space

Typical floor plan 21,200 sq ft

ESCAPE STAIR

OFFICE

TERRACE

LIFTS

DRY RISER

RISERS

BISHOPS SQUARE

BISHOPSGATE

Communal roof garden

Dual receptionBISHOPSGATE BISHOPS SQUARE

Wellness Suite

Showers / Changing room / Lockers / E-scooter & cycle store

The above net internal floor areas under the 6th edition of the RICS Code 
are estimations only, to be verified on Practical Completion.

Pre-let

Pre-let

Pre-let

Pre-let

Pre-let

Pre-let

Available

Available

L12 18,000

L11 21,200

L10 21,200

L9 21,200

L8 21,200

L7 21,200

L6 21,202

L5 21,202

L4 21,202

L3 21,205

L2 21,203

L1 19,314

6,000Communal Roof Garden

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

AvailabilityLevel
NIA 
(SQ FT)

Private Reception
Potential

1,828

Dual Reception 7,800 -

Total O�ce Availability 127,156 

Wellness Suite 4,200 -

Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.
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LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

10.5M

13.5M

67.4M

11.0M

TERRACE
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Sam Boreham

+44 (0)7917 635 465
samb@bh2.co.uk

Dan Roberts

+44 (0)7801 143 909
danr@bh2.co.uk

Jack Beeby

+44(0)7841 802 097
jackb@bh2.co.uk

Chris Vydra

+44 (0)7710 618 023
chris.vydra@cbre.com

David Perowne

+44 (0)7739 814 720
david.perowne@cbre.com

Adam Cosgrove

+44 (0)7500 872 851
adam.cosgrove@cbre.com

Tim Plumbe

+44 (0)7768 146 280
tim.plumbe@cushwake.com

Eleanor Reed

+44 (0)7860 267 086
eleanor.reed@cushwake.com

Matt Waugh

+44 (0)7912 977 980
matt.waugh@cushwake.com

Richard Howard

+44 (0)7764 810 217
richard.howard@cushwake.com

Misrepresentation BH2, Cushman & Wakefield and CBRE give notice that (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only for the intended guidance of intended purchasers or lessees, 

and do not constitute any part of an offer or contract; (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, reference to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given 

without responsibility and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to 

the correctness of each of them; (iii) no person in the employment of BH2, Cushman & Wakefield and CBRE has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatever in relation 

to this property; (iv) space planning contained in this brochure is indicative only and may require modifications to the building design. November 2020. Document reference No. 00152020.
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Get in Touch


